复合离子电极
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET
Page 1 of 3
易于使用的复合传感器
ISE 离子类型: 氟离子 (F-), 氯离子(Cl-), 铵根雷子 (NH4+), 钾
离子 (K+) 和硝酸根离子 (NO3-)
固定线缆或者快速连接接口
坚固的环氧树脂壳体

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET
Page 3 of 3
订购信息
型号   ISE 类型 描述
IS200CD-NH4  铵根离子 (NH4+)      Combination ammonium ISE electrode, 6.5"(165mm) L x 0.48"
12mm OD), 30" (.76m ) fixed cable, black epoxy body
IS200CD-CL 氯离子(Cl-) Combination chloride ISE electrode, 6.5"(165mm) L x 0.48"
12mm OD), 30" (.76m ) fixed cable, black epoxy body
IS200CD-F 氟离子(F-) Combination fluoride ISE electrode, 6.5"(165mm) L x 0.48"
12mm OD), 30" (.76m ) fixed cable, black epoxy body
IS200CD-NO3 硝酸根离子(NO3-) Combination nitrate ISE electrode, 6.5"(165mm) L x 0.48"
12mm OD), 30" (.76m ) fixed cable, black epoxy body
IS200CD-K 钾离子 (K+) Combination potassium ISE electrode, 6.5"(165mm) L x 0.48"
12mm OD), 30" (.76m ) fixed cable, black epoxy body
IS222CD-NH4 铵根离子 (NH4+) Combination ammonium ISE electrode cartridge 5.7"(145mm) L
x 0.48" 12mm OD), 30" (.76m ), black epoxy body. Requires cable
assembly S653.